L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N GL I G H T I N G
-
Coro Safe High-Grade Anodizing
▪ Solid Aluminum body.
▪ Coro Safe High-Grade Anodizing.
▪ Extreme optical design, showing perfect light effect.
▪ Available in medium, wide and Elliptical beam.
▪ 2 different sizes: 995mm/507mm
▪ 50,000-hour lifespan for LED.
▪ Ultra bright wallwashing, thin and light Design for easy installation.
Features
HERMIT LWW 29
18W/Mtr
1640lm
IP66
Solid Aluminium Body.
50000 hrs*
Stainless Steel
230V AC
High Grade Long Lasting Silicon Gasket.
Tempered Safety Glass Cover
-
300 mm long cable
Length : 995/ 507mm, Width: 29mm, Height :  28mm
High Power Led
Linear Wallwasher Application Category
Wattage
Source Lumen
Ingress Protection
Material
Coatings
Light Source
Life Span
Screws
Power Supply
Gasket
Glass
Cable Gland
Power Cable
Dimension
Gross Weight
Technical Data
TYPE CODE OPTICS CCT FINISH SUPPLY ACCESSORIESCRIWATTAGE
(LUMEN)FAMILY
LWW 29 18 - 18W
 1640lm
80 – 80 CRI
SP – 20°
M – 30°
WF – 45°
EL – 20x45°
 27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
40 – 4000K
BK – Black
WH – White
DG - Dark Grey
24 – 24VDCHERMIT
Code Example :-  BOXY-WM-39-UD-5-80-M-30-G-230-HL
L I G H T I N G
L I G H T I N G
Grey Dark Leaf
Green Matt White CortenDark Black
Finish
HERMIT LWW 29
Optional Accessories
Driver Options
IP Connectors
Straightrt Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
T Connector
IP Rating - IP68
IP Connectors
4 Way Connector
IP Rating - IP68
Brand - Meanwell
Code - LPV-35-24
Type - Constant Voltage 24V DC
Watt - 35W
IP Rating - IP67
No Of Fixtures - Min 1, Max 3